J i a n g y i n  B a o l i  M a c h i n e r y  M a n u f a c t u r i n g  C o . ,  L t d
A d d r e s s :  N o . 9  X i n d a  R o a d ,  Z h u t a n g  T o w n  J i a n g y i n  C i t y , J i a n g s u  P r o v i n c e ,  C h i n a
T A O  T A O :  + 8 6 1 3 8 1 2 1 1 9 5 2 0  ( W h a t s A p p  &  W e C h a t )
E m a i l :  i n f o @ c n b o l y . c o m
W e b :  w w w .  b o l y m i l l . c o m ;  w w w . c n b o l y . c o m ; w w w . c n b o l y . c n
JB Series Three-Dimensional Swing Mixing Machine
This machine iswidely applied for the mixing of powder material by pharmacy,chemical,and foodstuff industries,as
well as for the quick and even mixing of various materials in different granules size and gravity.

3. Chemical Industry
   Dye and Pigment Mixing: Ensuring uniform dispersion of pigment particles for consistent product coloration.
   Plastic Masterbatch Mixing: Blending colorants, additives, and base plastic particles.
   Fine Chemicals: Mixing catalysts, ceramic powders, metal powders, etc.
4. Veterinary Drug and Feed Industry
   Veterinary Drug Premixes: Diluting trace medications with bulk carriers to ensure accurate animal dosing.
   Feed Additives: Uniformly blending vitamins, amino acids, trace elements, etc., with feed carriers.
Model
Main Structural Dimensions(mm Volume Max
loading Speed Machine
weight
Total
power
L W1 W2 H L KG Rpm/min Kg KW
JB-50 1000 850 1400 1200 50 25 3-15 250 1.1
JB-100 1250 1250 1775 1600 100 50 3-12 600 2.2
JB-200 1400 1450 1800 1750 200 100 3-12 900 2.2
JB-400 1650 1600 2235 1950 400 200 3-12 1200 4
JB-600 1750 1600 2435 2160 600 300 3-12 1600 5.5
JB-800 2000 1900 2690 2550 800 400 3-12 2000 7.5
JB-1000 2100 1950 2805 2640 1000 500 3-10 2200 11
JB-1200 2200 2200 2950 2750 1200 600 3-8 2500 11
JB-1500 2250 2500 3225 2930 1500 750 3-8 2900 15
(1)Do you need to mix powder to powder, particles to particles, or powder to particles?
(2)What is the bulk density of the material?
(3)Is there a significant difference in the specific gravity (density) of materials?
(4)What are the particle sizes (mesh size) of the materials,if you have?